
1 2 3
1. 11 Wagenaar, Werner

SV Hinte 2

803 105,7 105,2 104,3 315,2 30

2. 12 Wagenaar, Silke
SV Hinte 4

805 102,6 102,2 101,6 306,4 17

3. 13 Wagenaar, Gerhard
SV Hinte 2

804 99,4 100,7 103,3 303,4 18

4. 21 Paul, Bernhard
SV Hinte 3

41 102,5 98,5 100 301,0 12

5. 23 Meyer, Hinderk
SC Emden

1052 99 101,9 99,7 300,6 13

6. 6 Ellen van, Hannelore
SV Hinte 2

9 102,4 100,2 97,6 300,2 13

7. 24 Nanninga, Heino
SC Emden

218 97,6 100,8 101,4 299,8 14

8. 16 Stomberg, Björn
SV Loppersum

1054 97,9 101 99,6 298,5 14

9. Poelmeyer, Gottlieb
SV Hinte 3

43 98,8 100 99,6 298,4 12 MAN

10. 5 Werker, Hannelore
SV Hinte 4

60 101,1 96,1 101,2 298,4 10

11. 2 Janssen, Friedrich
SV Hinte 4

801 95,6 100,9 100,5 297,0 9

12. 3 Willms, Helma
SV Hinte 2

163 102,1 101,4 92,4 295,9 16

13. 26 Esderts, Heike
SC Emden

1059 101,3 94,4 97,7 293,4 8

14. 10 Weerda, Albert
SV Hinte 3

59 99,8 97 94,7 291,5 13

15. 17 Stomberg, Gerhard
SV Loppersum

1057 92,2 99,9 98,6 290,7 10

16. 22 Haaser, Eberhard
SV Hinte 3

17 97,4 95,9 93,2 286,5 10

17. 15 Rotheut, Johann
SV Loppersum

1051 94 95,4 94,3 283,7 5 MAN

18. 18 Wilkens, Enno
SV Loppersum

1049 93,5 93,5 94,7 281,7 7 MAN

19. 8 Frikke, Ursular
SV Hinte 4

13 92 85,3 94,8 272,1 4

20. 4 Stüpfert, Helga
SV Hinte 4

54 90,1 87,8 91,5 269,4 4 MAN

21. 25 Hehl, Wolfgang
SC Emden

1053 86,4 88,2 89,2 263,8 5

22. 19 Kruse, Sven
SV Loppersum

1050 90,3 81,3 90,2 261,8 1

BemerkungTotal

Staffel LG-Aufl. Schießkreis EMDEN 2023
Wettkampf 1; 25.09.2023; Wettkampfort: Hinte

Einzelergebnisse

Serien
Pl. StNr.

Name

Verein/Msch
PNr.



1 2 3

1. SV Hinte 2 1 307,5 306,1 305,2 918,8
11 Wagenaar, Werner 803 105,7 105,2 104,3 315,2

13 Wagenaar, Gerhard 804 99,4 100,7 103,3 303,4

6 Ellen van, Hannelore 9 102,4 100,2 97,6 300,2

3 Willms, Helma 163 102,1 101,4 92,4 295,9

2. SV Hinte 4 3 299,3 299,2 303,3 901,8
12 Wagenaar, Silke 805 102,6 102,2 101,6 306,4

5 Werker, Hannelore 60 101,1 96,1 101,2 298,4

2 Janssen, Friedrich 801 95,6 100,9 100,5 297,0

8 Frikke, Ursular 13 92 85,3 94,8 272,1

4 Stüpfert, Helga 54 90,1 87,8 91,5 269,4 MAN

3. SC Emden 6 297,9 297,1 298,8 893,8
23 Meyer, Hinderk 1052 99 101,9 99,7 300,6

24 Nanninga, Heino 218 97,6 100,8 101,4 299,8

26 Esderts, Heike 1059 101,3 94,4 97,7 293,4

25 Hehl, Wolfgang 1053 86,4 88,2 89,2 263,8

4. SV Hinte 3 2 301,1 295,5 294,3 890,9
21 Paul, Bernhard 41 102,5 98,5 100 301,0

Poelmeyer, Gottlieb 43 98,8 100 99,6 298,4 MAN

10 Weerda, Albert 59 99,8 97 94,7 291,5

22 Haaser, Eberhard 17 97,4 95,9 93,2 286,5

5. SV Loppersum 4 284,1 296,3 292,5 872,9
16 Stomberg, Björn 1054 97,9 101 99,6 298,5

17 Stomberg, Gerhard 1057 92,2 99,9 98,6 290,7

15 Rotheut, Johann 1051 94 95,4 94,3 283,7 MAN

18 Wilkens, Enno 1049 93,5 93,5 94,7 281,7 MAN

19 Kruse, Sven 1050 90,3 81,3 90,2 261,8

BemerkungTotal
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